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Leader Sequence
Start End Total
No Car Lap Lap Laps Laps
GT1
51 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 1974 GT1 1 7 7 7
25 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 (C) 1974 GT1 8 15 8 8
51 Porsche 911 Carrera RSR 3.0 1974 GT1 16 17 2 9
21 De Tomaso Pantera Gr. IV 1975 GT1 18 27 10 10
P+2L
14 Ferrari 512 M 1971 PRO 1 11 11 11
124 Lola T70 Mk.3B 1968 PRO' 12 13 2 2
3 Lola T70 Mk.3B 1968 PRO 14 15 2 2
35 Lola T70 Mk.3B 1969 PRO 16 22 7 7
124 Lola T70 Mk.3B 1968 PRO 23 28 6 8
100 Chevron B19 1971 PRO' 1 17 17 17
15 Chevron B19 1971 PRO 18 28 11 11
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